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HONORABLE PATRICIA C. WILLIAMS

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN DISTRICT OF WASHINGTON AT SPOKANE

Inre

THE CATHOLIC BISHOP OF SPOKANE
a/k/a THE CATHOLIC DIOCESE OF
SPOKANE, a Washington corporation sole,

Debtor.

No. 04-08822-PCW-11

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE BY
MAIL

| declare that on this 19" day of July, 2007, | caused copies of Gayle E. Bush and

Bush Strout & Kornfeld’s Application for Final Approval of Compensation Incurred

Through Confirmed Plan Effective Date to be mailed by first-class mail, postage

prepaid, to:

Mr. Mike Miller

Diocese of Spokane

1023 W. Riverside

P.O. Box 1453

Spokane, WA 99210-1453
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Mr. Michael J. Paukert

Paine Hamblen Coffin Brooke & Miller
LLP

717 W. Sprague Ave., #1200

Spokane, WA 99201

BUSH STROUT & KORNFELD
LAW OFFICES
5500 Two Union Square
601 Union Street
Seattle, Washington 98101-2373
Telephone (206) 292-2110
Facsimile (206) 292-2104




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Mr. Gary W. Dyer

Mr. Joseph E. Shickich, Jr.

Office of the U.S. Trustee Riddell Williams PS

920 W. Riverside #593

1001 4th Ave. Plaza, #4400

Spokane, WA 99201-1012 Seattle, WA 98154

Mr. James I. Stang

Pachulski Stang Ziehl, et al.
10100 Santa Monica Blvd., #1100
Los Angeles, CA 90067-4100

| declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Washington that

the foregoing Proof of Service is true and correct.

/s/ Carol A. Hartung

Carol A. Hartung, Assistant to Gayle E. Bush, WSBA #07318
Seattle, Washington

BUSH STROUT & KORNFELD
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1390 25001 sg180704

5500 Two Union Square
601 Union Street
Seattle, Washington 98101-2373
Telephone (206) 292-2110
Facsimile (206) 292-2104




