1	HONORABLE PATRICIA C. WILLIAMS		
2			
3			
4			
5			
6			
7			
8	UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT EASTERN DISTRICT OF WASHINGTON AT SPOKANE		
9			
10	In re	No. 04-08822-PCW-11	
11	THE CATHOLIC BISHOP OF SPOKANE a/k/a THE CATHOLIC DIOCESE OF SPOKANE, a Washington corporation sole,	CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE BY MAIL	
12 13	Debtor.		
14	I declare that on this 19 th day of July, 2007, I caused copies of Gayle E. Bush and		
15	Bush Strout & Kornfeld's Application for Final Approval of Compensation Incurred		
16	Through Confirmed Plan Effective Date to be mailed by first-class mail, postage		
17	prepaid, to:		
18	Mr. Mike Miller M	r. Michael J. Paukert	
19	1	nine Hamblen Coffin Brooke & Miller LP	
20	P.O. Box 1453 71	7 W. Sprague Ave., #1200	
21	Spokane, WA 99210-1453 Sp	ookane, WA 99201	
22			
23			

1	1 Mr. Gary W. Dyer Mr. Joseph	E. Shickich, Jr.	
2	Office of the U.S. Trustee Riddell Wil 920 W. Riverside #593 1001 4th Av	liams PS ve. Plaza, #4400	
3	G - 1 WA 00201 1012 G - 41 - WA		
4	4 Mr. James I. Stang		
5	Pachulski Stang Ziehl, et al.		
	10100 Santa Monica Blvd., #1100 Los Angeles, CA 90067-4100		
6	I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Washington that		
7	the foregoing Proof of Service is true and correct.		
8			
9			
10	Seattle, Washington		
11	1		
12	2		
13	3		
14	4		
15	5 5		
16	6		
17			
18			
19			
20	0		
21	1		
22	2		
23	3		